
Table 1b -  Number of Tax Returns by FSA and Income Level for All Returns - 2021 Tax Year
Yukon

Yukon

FSA
Number of

returns
Total Income

($000) Under $5,000
$5,000  to

$10,000
$10,000 to

$15,000
$15,000 to

$20,000
$20,000 to

$25,000
$25,000 to

$30,000
$30,000 to

$35,000
$35,000 to

$40,000
$40,000 to

$45,000
$45,000 to

$50,000
$50,000 to

$55,000
$55,000 to

$60,000
$60,000 to

$70,000
$70,000 to

$80,000
$80,000 to

$90,000
$90,000 to
$100,000

$100,000 to
$150,000

$150,000 to
$250,000 over $250,000

Y0A 1,350 73,200 90 40 50 90 140 80 70 90 70 60 50 50 110 80 60 70 110 40 10

Y0B 5,440 305,440 240 180 230 330 420 380 340 280 280 260 270 230 390 340 290 260 560 150 30

Y1A 24,310 1,720,747 950 590 710 1,010 1,460 1,100 1,080 1,130 1,060 1,060 960 1,010 1,890 1,860 1,710 1,600 3,680 1,160 310

Total 31,100 2,099,388 1,280 810 990 1,420 2,020 1,550 1,500 1,490 1,410 1,380 1,280 1,280 2,390 2,280 2,060 1,930 4,350 1,350 350
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