

Canada

## Table 1b - Number of Tax Returns by FSA and Income Level for All Returns - 2021 Tax Year Yukon

Yukon																					
FSA	Number of returns	Total Income (\$000)	Under \$5,000	\$5,000 to \$10,000	\$10,000 to \$15,000	\$15,000 to \$20,000	\$20,000 to \$25,000	\$25,000 to \$30,000	\$30,000 to \$35,000	\$35,000 to \$40,000	\$40,000 to \$45,000	\$45,000 to \$50,000	\$50,000 to \$55,000	\$55,000 to \$60,000	\$60,000 to \$70,000	\$70,000 to \$80,000	\$80,000 to \$90,000	\$90,000 to \$100,000	\$100,000 to \$150,000	\$150,000 to \$250,000	over \$250,000
Y0A	1,350	73,200	90	40	50	90	140	80	70	90	70	60	50	50	110	80	60	70	110	40	10
Y0B	5,440	305,440	240	180	230	330	420	380	340	280	280	260	270	230	390	340	290	260	560	150	30
Y1A	24,310	1,720,747	950	590	710	1,010	1,460	1,100	1,080	1,130	1,060	1,060	960	1,010	1,890	1,860	1,710	1,600	3,680	1,160	310
Total	31,100	2,099,388	1,280	810	990	1,420	2,020	1,550	1,500	1,490	1,410	1,380	1,280	1,280	2,390	2,280	2,060	1,930	4,350	1,350	350